

2025 Girl Scout Cookie Booth Agreement

As store manager, I agree to allow Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina to assign Girl Scout troops to operate a Girl Scout cookie booth during the 2025 Cookie Program. This agreement is with the understanding that all cookie booths will be properly supervised and that all adults and girls present will abide by rules mandated by Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina and your establishment. If I have any problems or need to change dates I already approved, I will call the VP of Program, Aggie Reyes at 843.300.0253 or via email

aggiereyes@girlscoutsesc.org

Business info:	
Business Name	
Address	
City	
Info for the Person of Contact for this busine	<u>ess</u> :
Name (please print)	
Title/Position	Telephone
Email	
	Date
<u>Cookie Booth info:</u>	
Booth to be conducted (circle one): Inside	Store Outside Store
If this store has multiple entrances (ex: Wall separate booths (circle one)? Yes No	mart super store) may both entrances be used as two
Notes from store OR Girl Scout Volunteer:	

Cookie Booth date and time selection:

Circle all dates that booths are allowed to be present at this business.

State the time frame that the booth is allowed to present at this business.

State the time increments that the booth will operate in (troops will rotate throughout the day to give each other ample time to sell). Example: the booth is allowed to be open from 9am-6pm and each booth increment will be 3 hours allowing 3 different troops to sell.

Mondays	Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays	Fridays	Saturdays	Sundays
				1/24	1/25	1/26
1/27	1/28	1/29	1/30	1/31	2/1	2/2
2/3	2/4	2/5	2/6	2/7	2/8	2/9
2/10	2/11	2/12	2/13	2/14	2/15	2/16
2/17	2/18	2/19	2/20	2/21	2/22	2/23
2/24	2/25	2/26	2/27	2/28	3/1	3/2
3/3	3/4	3/5	3/6	3/7	3/8	3/9
3/10	3/11	3/12	3/13	3/14	3/15	3/16
Hours:						
Increments:						

For GS staff/volunteer only:

Person who secured booth: _____

Contact information for the person above:

- Phone number: _______
- Email: ______

Notes_____

All booth agreements are to be emailed to Ashley Barefield at abarefield@gsesc.org